#1 Singles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Singles

1st place

#3 Singles

1st place

#4 Singles

1st place

#1 Doubles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Doubles

1st place

#3 Doubles

1st place

Team Results
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
5th place
6th place
7th place
8th place
9th place
10th place
11th place
12th place
13th place
14th place
15th place
16th place

Name

Natalie Yang
Jordan Schifano
Grace Sueflohn

Molly Asfeld

Name

Emmerson White

Name

Claire Vap

Name

Alex Moews

Name

Kate Wade
Grace Cady
Katie Swenson

Maggie Scanlon

Name

Bridget Brown

Name

Kate Spielbauer

Team Name
Homestead High
Divine Savior Holy Angels
Arrowhead

Kettle Moraine
Mukwonago
Pewaukee

Hamilton
Wauwatosa East
Wauwatosa West
Waukesha South
Waukesha West
Waterford
Milwaukee Lutheran
Waukesha North
Menomonee Falls
Milwaukee Vincent

Grade
12
12
12
10

Grade

Grade
12

Grade
10

Grade
11
12
12
12

Grade
12

Grade
11

Sub Points
24
24
24
18
12
12
12
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School

Homestead

Divine Savior Holy Angels
Kettle Moraine

Waukesha West

School

Divine Savior Holy Angels

School

Divine Savior Holy Angels

School

Divine Savior Holy Angels

Name

Sasha Shapsis
Hannah Cady
Ellie Murphy

Jess Kragenbrink

Name

Ellie Sprinkman

Name

Julia Cyganiak

Sectional Points
23
21
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Waukesha South Sectional Results

Record

29-3
26-1
28-5
22-7

Record

30-0

Record

26-3

Record

21-4

Grade School

12 Homestead
9 Arrowhead
12 Wauwatosa East

12 Waukesha South

Grade School

10 Homestead

Grade School

11 Divine Savior Holy Angels

Total Points

47
45
34
22
12
12
12
1"
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Record
28-3
23-6
10-5

22-11

Record

27-0

Record

15-0



