#1 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Natalie Yang	12	Homestead	29-3		
2nd place	Jordan Schifano	12	Divine Savior Holy Angels	26-1		
3rd place	Grace Sueflohn	12	Kettle Moraine	28-5		
•						
4th place	Molly Asfeld	10	Waukesha West	22-7		
#2 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Emmerson White	9	Divine Savior Holy Angels	30-0		
					ı	
#3 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Claire Vap	12	Divine Savior Holy Angels	26-3		
#4 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Alex Moews	10	Divine Savior Holy Angels	21-4		
#1 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
1st place	Kate Wade	11	Sasha Shapsis	12	Homestead	28-3
2nd place	Grace Cady	12	Hannah Cady	9	Arrowhead	23-6
3rd place	Katie Swenson	12	Ellie Murphy	12	Wauwatosa East	10-5
4th place	Maggie Scanlon	12	Jess Kragenbrink	12	Waukesha South	22-11
#2 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
#2 Doubles 1st place	Name Bridget Brown	Grade 12	Name Ellie Sprinkman	Grade 10	School Homestead	Record 27-0
1st place	Bridget Brown	12	Ellie Sprinkman	10	Homestead	27-0
1st place #3 Doubles 1st place	Name Kate Spielbauer	12 Grade 11	Ellie Sprinkman Name Julia Cyganiak	10 Grade 11	Homestead School Divine Savior Holy Angels	27-0
1st place #3 Doubles 1st place Team Results	Name Kate Spielbauer Team Name	12 Grade	Ellie Sprinkman	10 Grade	Homestead School Divine Savior Holy Angels	27-0
1st place #3 Doubles 1st place	Name Kate Spielbauer	12 Grade 11 Sub Points	Ellie Sprinkman Name Julia Cyganiak Sectional Points	Grade 11 Total Points	Homestead School Divine Savior Holy Angels	27-0
1st place #3 Doubles 1st place Team Results 1st place 2nd place	Name Kate Spielbauer Team Name Homestead High Divine Savior Holy Angels	Grade 11 Sub Points 24 24	Name Julia Cyganiak Sectional Points 23 21	Grade 11 Total Points 47 45	Homestead School Divine Savior Holy Angels	27-0
#3 Doubles 1st place Team Results 1st place 2nd place 3rd place	Name Kate Spielbauer Team Name Homestead High Divine Savior Holy Angels Arrowhead	12 Grade 11 Sub Points 24 24 24 24	Name Julia Cyganiak Sectional Points 23 21 10	10 Grade 11 Total Points 47 45 34	Homestead School Divine Savior Holy Angels	27-0
#3 Doubles 1st place Team Results 1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place	Name Kate Spielbauer Team Name Homestead High Divine Savior Holy Angels Arrowhead Kettle Moraine	12 Grade 11 Sub Points 24 24 24 18	Name Julia Cyganiak Sectional Points 23 21 10 4	10 Grade 11 Total Points 47 45 34 22	Homestead School Divine Savior Holy Angels	27-0
#3 Doubles 1st place Team Results 1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place	Name Kate Spielbauer Team Name Homestead High Divine Savior Holy Angels Arrowhead	12 Grade 11 Sub Points 24 24 24 24	Name Julia Cyganiak Sectional Points 23 21 10	10 Grade 11 Total Points 47 45 34 22 12	Homestead School Divine Savior Holy Angels	27-0
#3 Doubles 1st place Team Results 1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place	Name Kate Spielbauer Team Name Homestead High Divine Savior Holy Angels Arrowhead Kettle Moraine Mukwonago Pewaukee	12 Grade 11 Sub Points 24 24 24 18 12 12	Name Julia Cyganiak Sectional Points 23 21 10 4 0	10 Grade 11 Total Points 47 45 34 22 12 12	Homestead School Divine Savior Holy Angels	27-0
#3 Doubles 1st place Team Results 1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place	Name Kate Spielbauer Team Name Homestead High Divine Savior Holy Angels Arrowhead Kettle Moraine Mukwonago	12 Grade 11 Sub Points 24 24 24 18 12	Name Julia Cyganiak Sectional Points 23 21 10 4 0 0 0 0	10 Grade 11 Total Points 47 45 34 22 12	Homestead School Divine Savior Holy Angels	27-0
#3 Doubles 1st place Team Results 1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 8th place	Name Kate Spielbauer Team Name Homestead High Divine Savior Holy Angels Arrowhead Kettle Moraine Mukwonago Pewaukee Hamilton	12 Grade 11 Sub Points 24 24 24 18 12 12 12	Name Julia Cyganiak Sectional Points 23 21 10 4 0 0 0 0 3	10 Grade 11 Total Points 47 45 34 22 12 12 12 11	Homestead School Divine Savior Holy Angels	27-0
#3 Doubles 1st place Team Results 1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 8th place 9th place	Name Kate Spielbauer Team Name Homestead High Divine Savior Holy Angels Arrowhead Kettle Moraine Mukwonago Pewaukee Hamilton Wauwatosa East Wauwatosa West	12 Grade 11 Sub Points 24 24 24 18 12 12 12 8	Name Julia Cyganiak Sectional Points 23 21 10 4 0 0 0 3 0 0	10 Grade 11 Total Points 47 45 34 22 12 12 12	Homestead School Divine Savior Holy Angels	27-0
#3 Doubles 1st place Team Results 1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 8th place 9th place 10th place	Name Kate Spielbauer Team Name Homestead High Divine Savior Holy Angels Arrowhead Kettle Moraine Mukwonago Pewaukee Hamilton Wauwatosa East Wauwatosa West Waukesha South	12 Grade 11 Sub Points 24 24 24 18 12 12 12 8 6 4	Name Julia Cyganiak Sectional Points 23 21 10 4 0 0 0 3 0 2	10 Grade 11 Total Points 47 45 34 22 12 12 11 6 6	Homestead School Divine Savior Holy Angels	27-0
#3 Doubles 1st place Team Results 1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 8th place 9th place 10th place 11th place	Name Kate Spielbauer Team Name Homestead High Divine Savior Holy Angels Arrowhead Kettle Moraine Mukwonago Pewaukee Hamilton Wauwatosa East Wauwatosa West Waukesha South Waukesha West	12 Grade 11 Sub Points 24 24 24 18 12 12 12 8 6 4 4	Ellie Sprinkman Name Julia Cyganiak Sectional Points 23 21 10 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 2 2	10 Grade 11 Total Points 47 45 34 22 12 12 11 6 6 6	Homestead School Divine Savior Holy Angels	27-0
#3 Doubles 1st place Team Results 1st place 2nd place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 8th place 9th place 10th place 11th place 12th place	Name Kate Spielbauer Team Name Homestead High Divine Savior Holy Angels Arrowhead Kettle Moraine Mukwonago Pewaukee Hamilton Wauwatosa East Wauwatosa West Waukesha South Waukesha West Waterford	12 Grade 11 Sub Points 24 24 24 18 12 12 12 8 6 4 4 2	Ellie Sprinkman Name Julia Cyganiak Sectional Points 23 21 10 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 2 2 0	10 Grade 11 Total Points 47 45 34 22 12 12 11 6 6 6 6 2	Homestead School Divine Savior Holy Angels	27-0
#3 Doubles 1st place Team Results 1st place 2nd place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 8th place 10th place 11th place 12th place 13th place	Name Kate Spielbauer Team Name Homestead High Divine Savior Holy Angels Arrowhead Kettle Moraine Mukwonago Pewaukee Hamilton Wauwatosa East Wauwatosa West Waukesha South Waukesha West Waterford Milwaukee Lutheran	12 Grade 11 Sub Points 24 24 18 12 12 12 4 4 4 2 2	Ellie Sprinkman Name Julia Cyganiak Sectional Points 23 21 10 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 2 2 0 0	10 Grade 11 Total Points 47 45 34 22 12 12 11 6 6 6 2 2	Homestead School Divine Savior Holy Angels	27-0
#3 Doubles 1st place Team Results 1st place 2nd place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 8th place 10th place 11th place 12th place 13th place 13th place	Name Kate Spielbauer Team Name Homestead High Divine Savior Holy Angels Arrowhead Kettle Moraine Mukwonago Pewaukee Hamilton Wauwatosa East Wauwatosa West Waukesha South Waukesha West Waterford Milwaukee Lutheran Waukesha North	12 Grade 11 Sub Points 24 24 18 12 12 12 4 4 2 0	Ellie Sprinkman Name Julia Cyganiak Sectional Points 23 21 10 4 0 0 0 3 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0	10 Grade 11 Total Points 47 45 34 22 12 12 11 6 6 6 2 2 0	Homestead School Divine Savior Holy Angels	27-0
#3 Doubles 1st place Team Results 1st place 2nd place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 8th place 9th place 10th place 11th place 12th place 13th place	Name Kate Spielbauer Team Name Homestead High Divine Savior Holy Angels Arrowhead Kettle Moraine Mukwonago Pewaukee Hamilton Wauwatosa East Wauwatosa West Waukesha South Waukesha West Waterford Milwaukee Lutheran	12 Grade 11 Sub Points 24 24 18 12 12 12 4 4 4 2 2	Ellie Sprinkman Name Julia Cyganiak Sectional Points 23 21 10 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 2 2 0 0	10 Grade 11 Total Points 47 45 34 22 12 12 11 6 6 6 2 2	Homestead School Divine Savior Holy Angels	27-0